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 ‘ACHIEVING TOGETHER’ 

                    Perseverance     Honesty     Originality     Enrichment      Nurturing       Inspiration    eXcited to learn                 

 

     

 

Student Term Dates – 2023/2024 

 

 

Term One      27th August 2023 – 14th December 2023 

Sunday 27th August     Term Commences for Students 

Sunday 22nd October – Thursday 26th October  Half Term Break 

Sunday 29th October      Students Back to School 

Thursday 14th December    Last Day of Term for Students  

Sunday 17th December – Sunday 7th January  Term Break 

 

Term Two      8th January 2024 – 9th April 2024 

Monday 8th January      Term Commences for Students  

*Tuesday 13th February      Qatar National Sports Day 

Wednesday 14th February    Half Term Break 

Thursday 15th February      Students Back to School 

Tuesday 9th April     Last Day of Term for Students  

Wednesday 10th April – Thursday 18th April  Term Break/ *Eid Al Ftr 

 

Term Three   21st April 2024 – 13th June 2024 

Sunday 21st April      Term Commences for Students  

Thursday 13th June      Last Day of Term for Students 

 

 

* These dates may be subject to change in line with the official holidays in Qatar or MOE. 
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